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WIRSUNG‌Aps‌

Wirsung 2026‌ aims to offer a comprehensive and forward-looking view of
pancreatic diseases through a truly multidisciplinary lens, bringing together
leading voices in research and clinical care. Instead of separating disciplines
into isolated sessions, the congress embraces an integrated format: each topic
will be addressed from multiple, complementary perspectives – scientific,
diagnostic, and therapeutic – within a single thematic frame.‌

Organized by Wirsung APS, a non-profit association committed to advancing
pancreatic research, the event will unfold over two full days at the prestigious
Archivio Antico of Palazzo Bo and the Aula Morgagni at the University
Hospital of Padua.‌

The program will feature high-level scientific sessions, interactive discussions,
case-based presentations, and a keynote lecture by a world-renowned expert.
By aligning expertise across traditionally distinct fields, Wirsung 2026
promotes dialogue, innovation, and a deeper understanding of one of the most
complex areas in medicine.‌

This is more than a congress – it is a platform to shape the future of pancreatic
care through shared knowledge and collaborative thinking.‌

WIRSUNG PRESIDENT
BASSO Daniela

SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE
BASSI Domenico | MARCHEGIANI Giovanni

SCIENTIFIC SECRETARIAT
BASSI Domenico | CANITANO Nicola | GUASTELLA Riccardo | MOZ Stefania

PERRI Giampaolo | SERAFINI Simone

PRESENTATION

BASSI Domenico | Padova
BERGAMO Francesca | Padova
BESSELINK Marc | Amsterdam
BINDA Cecilia | Forlì
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CRINÒ Stefano Francesco | Verona
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DEI TOS Angelo Paolo | Padova
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GALOZZI Paola | Padova
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MARCHEGIANI Giovanni | Padova
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03:20 PM‌
04:30 PM‌

REGISTRATION‌

OPENING CEREMONY‌
WORDS OF WELCOME | DANIELA BASSO, PRESIDENTE
WIRSUNG APS‌

BASIC SCIENCE‌ | IMMUNOTHERAPY FOR PANCREATIC
CANCER: A POSSIBLE IMPOSSIBILITY?‌
VINCENZO BRONTE, PADOVA‌ ‌

09:00 AM‌

09:30 AM‌
09:35 AM‌

10:00 AM‌
10:20 AM‌

10:20 AM‌
10:40 AM‌

10:40 AM‌
11:00 AM‌

11:00 AM‌
11:20 AM‌

11:20 AM‌
12:30 AM‌

02:00 PM‌
02:20 PM‌

02:20 PM‌
02:40 PM‌

02:40 PM‌
03:00 PM‌

ONCOLOGY‌ ‌| NEOADJUVANT CHEMOTHERAPY FOR‌
RESECTABLE PDAC - THE EVIDENCE IS FINALLY HERE‌
SARA LONARDI, PADOVA‌
GASTROENTEROLOGY‌ ‌| THE TOOLBOX OF A‌
PANCREATOBILIARY ENDOSCOPIST: NEW BILE DUCT‌
STENTING / TISSUE SAMPLING / PALLIATIVE‌
PROCEDURES | CECILIA BINDA, FORLÌ‌
SURGERY‌ ‌| LAPC - EXTREME VASCULAR RESECTION‌
WITH MINIMAL COMPLICATION RISKS | UMBERTO CILLO,‌
PADOVA‌
OPEN MIC FOR MULTIDISCIPLINARY DISCUSSION‌

BASIC SCIENCE‌ | DIGITAL PATHOLOGY: THE‌
REVOLUTION IS HERE | ANGELO PAOLO DEI TOS,‌
PADOVA‌
RADIOLOGY‌ ‌| MANAGEMENT OF COMPLICATIONS IN‌
PANCREAS SURGERY: LET’S BAIL THE SURGEON OUT‌
(AGAIN) | GIORGIO DE CONTI, PADOVA‌
ENDOSCOPY‌ ‌| RADIOFREQUENCY ABLATION FOR‌
PANCREATIC NEUROENDOCRINE NEOPLASMS... AND‌
MORE? STEFANO FRANCESCO CRINÒ, VERONA‌ ‌
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PANCREAS CANCER‌
MODERATORS ‌| SARA LONARDI, PADOVA‌
                            ‌COSIMO SPERTI, PADOVA‌

12:30 AM‌
02:00 PM‌

LUNCH AND NETWORKING‌

PROCEDURES‌
MODERATORS ‌| ANGELO PAOLO DEI TOS, PADOVA‌
                         ‌ANNA CATERINA MILANETTO, PADOVA‌

22 January | Archivio Antico | Palazzo Bo | UniPd

03:00 PM‌
03:20 PM‌

SURGERY‌ ‌| ROBOT ASSISTED PANCREAS SURGERY:‌
TWO SURGEONS ARE BETTER THAN ONE! DOMENICO‌
BASSI, PADOVA‌
OPEN MIC FOR MULTIDISCIPLINARY DISCUSSION‌ ‌

IN
TE

G
R

AT
ED

 M
U

LT
ID

IS
C

IP
LI

N
A

R
Y 

A
PP

R
O

A
C

H
 T

O
 P

A
N

C
R

EA
TI

C
 D

IS
EA

SE
S

LA WIRSUNG APS A PADOVA - DAL 1991 A OGGI
SERGIO PEDRAZZOLI, PRESIDENTE ONORARIO
FONDATORE DELLA WIRSUNG APS‌

09:35 AM‌
09:40 AM‌

IL WIRSUNG A PADOVA - ‌HISTORICAL LECTURE‌ ‌ ‌
ANNA CATERINA MILANETTO, PADOVA‌

09:40 AM‌
10:00 AM‌

DAY
ONE



REGISTRATION‌

BASIC SCIENCE‌ | BIOMARKERS FOR RISK PREDICTION IN‌
IPMN | PAOLA GALOZZI, PADOVA‌

08:00 AM‌

08:30 AM‌
08:50 AM‌

08:50 AM‌
09:10 AM‌

09:10 AM‌
09:30 AM‌

09:30 AM‌
09:50 AM‌

10:20 AM‌
10:50 AM‌

ONCOLOGY‌ ‌| CHEMO, ANALOGUES AND INTEGRATED
TREATMENTS FOR PNET AND NEC‌ ‌
FRANCESCA BERGAMO, PADOVA‌

GASTROENTEROLOGY‌ ‌| CHRONIC PANCREATITIS AS A‌
RISK FACTOR OF PDAC | PATRIZIA BURRA, PADOVA‌

SURGERY‌ ‌| FOLLOW-UP VS. SURGERY FOR IPMN: LESS‌
FOR MORE / MORE FOR LESS! GIOVANNI MARCHEGIANI,‌
PADOVA‌ ‌

LECTURE OF THE YEAR 2026‌
GUEST OF HONOR | MARC BESSELINK, AMSTERDAM
UNIVERSITY | THE ROLE OF RCT AND MULTICENTRIC
STUDIES IN ADVANCING EVIDENCE IN PANCREAS
SCIENCE‌

PRE-MALIGNANT NEOPLASMS‌
MODERATORS ‌| MARTINA MONTAGNANA, PADOVA‌
                            ‌CLAUDIO PASQUALI, PADOVA‌

10:50 AM‌
11:10 AM‌

SURGERY FOR CYSTIC TUMORS‌ | GIAMPAOLO PERRI,‌
PADOVA + RESIDENT‌

23 January | Aula Morgagni | Policlinico | Padova

09:50 AM‌
10:20 AM‌

COFFEE BREAK‌

11:50 AM‌
12:10 AM‌

SPECIAL LECTURE: HOW TO WRITE A PAPER
ALESSANDRO VITALE, PADOVA‌

12:10 AM‌
12:30 AM‌

PRICE FOR “TRAVEL AWARD” – VISITING TRAINEE 2026
AND CLOSING REMARKS‌

TRAINEE CORNER - CASE BASED DISCUSSION‌
+ LIVE VOTING‌
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11:10 AM‌
11:30 AM‌

11:30 AM‌
11:50 AM‌

STEP UP APPROACH FOR ACUTE PANCREATITIS‌
MATTEO GHISA, PADOVA + RESIDENT‌

ISLET AUTOTRANSPLANTATION ‌| LUCREZIA F‌URIAN,‌
PADOVA + RESIDENT‌

DAY
TWO

SCIENTIFIC
SESSION 

ONLY
NON-SPONSORED



Associazione WIRSUNG APS

Via Giustiniani 2
35128 Padova
Tel. 049 8212259

HYBRID‌
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HYBRID‌
EVENT‌

IN-PRESENCE
22 January 2026 | Archivio Antico | Palazzo Bo | UniPd
23 January 2026 | Aula Morgagni | Policlinico | Padova

VIRTUAL
Online straming will be available via dedicated Organizing
Platform/Zoom

PROVIDER ECM NAZIONALE 2403
ORGANIZING SECRETARIAT CERTIFIED ISO 9001

Via Santuario, 41 - 35031 Abano Terme - Padova
Tel. 049 8025202 - 049 8036743 
E-mail: info@organizing.it - ecm@organizing.it
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Wirsung APS is a non-profit volunteer
association founded in Padua in 2000.
Its mission is to support patients
affected by pancreatic cancer and to
advance knowledge and awareness of
pancreatic diseases.
The association provides both practical
and emotional support to patients,
promotes public education on risk
factors and prevention, and actively
contributes to the scientific community
by organizing educational events and
supporting clinical and experimental
research in the field of pancreatology.

organizing.it
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ECMECM Accreditation valid 
for Italian participants

https://www.instagram.com/organizing.srl/
https://www.linkedin.com/in/organizing-organizzazione-e-formazione-399b2021b/
https://www.facebook.com/people/Organizing-Organizing/100026175243619
https://g.co/kgs/UNr4sya
https://www.organizing.it/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCISR8eALPu1bMip0jvaBmUg
https://www.wirsung.org/
mailto:info@organizing.it
mailto:ecm@organizing.it
https://www.wirsung.org/
https://www.organizing.it/
https://www.organizing.it/
https://www.instagram.com/wirsung_pancreas_padova/
https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?id=61572802088512
https://www.wirsung.org/
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